
Lutheran Theological Seminary Calendar Revision 29/7/2023 

2023-2024 Academic Year 

Fall Semester, 2023 

Aug 5 Sat Entrance Exam 

Aug 7-18  Orientation for Overseas Students 

Aug 24-25 Thu-Fri Registration Days for Fall Semester 

Aug 28-29 Mon-Tue Faculty Retreat 

Aug 29-31 Tue-Thu Student and Faculty Retreat 

Sep 4 Mon First Day of Classes 

Sep 4-16  Course Add/Drop Period 

Sep 8 (afternoon) Fri Orientation for New Students 

Sep 8 (evening) Fri School Opening Service 

Oct 20-21 Fri-Sat 110th LTS Anniversary Theological Public Lecture 

Oct 24-28 Tue-Sat Reading and Intensive Study Week 

Nov 3 Fri Companion LeShalom Centre Anniversary Thanksgiving Event 

Nov 11 Sat Entrance Exam 

Nov 24 Fri LTS Founders’ Day [no classes] 

Dec 18-19 Mon-Tue Registration Days for Spring Semester 

Dec 22 Fri End of Classes 

Dec 23-Jan 9  Winter Break 

   

 

Hong Kong Public Holidays: 

Jul 1 Sat HKSAR Establishment Day 

Sep 30 Sat The day following the Mid-Autumn Festival 

Oct 2 Mon The day following the National Day 

Oct 23 Mon Chung Yeung Festival 

Dec 25-26 Mon-Tue Christmas 

  

Lutheran Theological Seminary Calendar Revision 29/7/2023 

2023-2024 Academic Year 

Spring Semester, 2024 

Jan 10 Wed First Day of Classes 

Jan 10-23  Course Add/Drop Period 

Jan 19 (after class) Fri School Outing 

Feb 8-20  Chinese New Year Holidays 

Feb 23 Fri Hong Kong Seminarian’s Day [no classes] 

Mar 2-3 Sat-Sun Seminar on Commitment 

Mar 8 Fri Graduation Class Photo-taking Day 

Mar 15 Fri LTS Clean-up Campaign 

Mar 25-27 Mon-Wed Holy Week Worship 

Mar 28-Apr 1  Easter Holidays 

Apr 2-13  Reading and Intensive Study Weeks 

Apr 19 Fri Annual Sacred Music Worship 

Apr 27 Sat Entrance Exam 

May 17 Fri Commissioning Service for Graduates 

May 20 Mon Registration Day for Summer Term 

May 25 Sat End of Classes 

May 27 Mon The Rev. Daniel Wong Lecture on Pastoralia 

Jun 9 Sun Graduation Thanksgiving Service 

Jun 11 Tue Graduation Banquet 

Jun 13-17 Thu-Mon Faculty Retreat 

Jun 22 Sat Entrance Exam 

Aug 3 Sat Entrance Exam 

 

Hong Kong Public Holidays: 

Jan 1 Mon The first day of January 

Feb 10-13 Sat-Tue Chinese New Year 

Mar 29-Apr 1 Fri-Mon Easter 

Apr 4 Thu Ching Ming Festival 

May 1 Wed Labour Day 

May 15 Wed Buddha’s Birthday 

Jun 10 Mon Tuen Ng Festival 
 


